
MANS BOTTOMLESS

MANS SHARING BOX (VEGETARIAN  OPTION AVAILABLE)

CHEF MAN’S SPRING ROLLS (V) (4PCS), 
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN (3-4PCS), 
PRAWN SESAME FINGERS (2PCS) 
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (2 PCS)

GIANT PRAWN CRACKERS

AVAILABLE 12PM - 6PM
EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY

FEELING FEELING 

MANSMARKETS.COM MANSMARKETS

早午餐

BRUNCH DEAL

BLACKBEAN AND PEPPER
WITH CHICKEN, BEEF OR TOFU (VE)

CRISPY CHILLI BEEF

STEAMED RICE (V)

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

EGG FRIED RICE (V)

AROUND THE WORLD CHICKEN CURRY

NOODLES (V)  

DUCK AND CHAR SIU

SERVED WITH

+£1.00

CHIPS (V)

SALT AND PEPPER CHIPS (V)

BROCCOLI, CHILL AND GARLIC (V)

ROAST DUCK BAO

CHAR SIU BAO

TEMPURA AUBERGINE BAO

TEMPURA FISH BAO

+£5.50

+£5.50

+£5.00

+£5.50

CHEF MANS SPRING ROLLS (V) (4PCS)

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

VEGETABLE WAR TIP DUMPLINGS (V)

HONEY GLAZED RIBS

FIRECRACKER CHICKEN

PLUS WEEKLY SPECIALS

+£4.00

+£5.00

+£4.00

+£5.00

+£5.00

BOTTOMLESS
BELLINIS

BOTTOMLESS
COCKTAILS

+£5.00 +£10.00

PASSION FRUIT
LYCHEE
BUBBLEGUM
STRAWBERRY
RASPBERRY

ADD ANY OF THESE PLATES TO YOUR BRUNCH DEAL UPGRADE YOUR BOTTOMLESS DRINKS

Why not Treat yourself To a Bottomless upgraDE!

KOBE TAI
BUBBLEGUM DAIQUIRI
JADE DRAGON 
HONG KONG 
ISLAND ICED TEA

PER PERSON

£29.00

Mans bottomless brunch is intended for party times and good vibes. Please treat the venue, staff and other guests 
with respect. We have a zero tolerance policy for drug taking, aggressiveness and/or otherwise rude behaviour and 
you may be asked to leave if you are in breach of these terms. Management reserves the right to refuse service.


